L E D L i g h t i n g
Compact profile design, plug and play.
Easy to install.
X-STICK-1000-CW   48 xtrusion aluminum Cool white(6000K) SMD LEDs, length 1000mm  in e
DESCRIPTION
X-Stick-500/1000-CW  is a simple 24/48 cool white LEDs strip lighting fixture and
. With its clear transparent cover, compact profile and slim design, X- Stick is available in
mounting on fix stand and wall  mounting.
Controlled  by X-DRIVER 4 dimmable  or 24VDC
power Extrusion aluminum case and
SPECIFICATION
LIGHT SOURCE
SOURCE LIFE
OPERATION TEMPERATURE
STORAGE  TEMPERATURE
POWER REQUIREMENT
POWER CONSUMPTION
CURRENT CONSUMPTION
HOUSING
INGRESS PROTECTION RATING
FIRE PROTECTION RATING
CONTROL
LISTING
CONNECTION
POWER SUPPLY
DIMENSION
WEIGHT
24/48  cool white(6000K) SMD LEDs
50,000 hours under normal operating conditions
-10 degC to +50 degC
-20 degC to +70 degC
24VDC
200mA / 400mA  max.
5W /10W max.
 Polycarbonate  with Extrusion aluminum and UV stablizer
IP20
UL 94 V-2
Controlled  by X-DRIVER 4 dimmable  or 24VDC power
CE certified
2-pin terminal
100-240VAC I/P, 24VDC O/P, 150W; one power supply connect to max 30 unints.
BEAM  ANGLE 120  degree
500/1000(L) x 28(W)x30(H)mm
300g
1 1
** All rights reserved. Improvement and changes to specifications, design and all contents in this catalog, may be made at any time without prior notice.
POWER / DATA EXTENSION CABLE
+24V (White)
GND (Black)
+24V (White)
GND (Black)
Front viewBack view
380mm
Power/Data Connection Cable of X-STICK 500,  L=380mm,  24VDC,  max.
Link up length X-STICK 500  Max.
6A
30pcs
X-STICK 500/1000 CW/WW
X-STICK-500-CW     24 Cool white(6000K) SMD LEDs, length 500mm  in extrusion aluminum